
Bezirkmeisterschaften Männer Freistil/Gr.-röm.

Gresgen, 11.01.2013

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

120kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Fabian Schmid SV Gresgen
0:20

02
2:55

13 Fr
 0  1  0  0  0  0  3 3

2 Oliver Hassler RG Hausen-Zell
SS 3:0

51 Fr
TÜ 16:0

43
 2  9  1  1  2  3  19 1

3 Marius Weißer RG Hausen-Zell
Fr

PS 11:3

31
1:40

02
 1  3  0  0  1  2  11 2
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